OPTONICH

Caja de
Policarbonato con
Bloque Terminal
IP68

Color de luz

QO

Ninguna

Stamps

RoHS

Especificacion técnica

Numero de catdlogo 6647
Brand Optonica
IP 68

Light Color Ninguna



EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Rated Current

Rated voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156666474

Polycarbonate

125x50x35mm

16A

250V

0,073 kg

0,0608 kg

2 Years



